48  ANTICO, J.

3844 AVILA-REYES, K.

140 AZIZ, S.

3983 BACHMAN, K.

212 BARKER-BARZEL, V.

137 BARTHELL, B.

169 BERNSTEIN, C.

147 BRODFUEHRER, C.

236 BROWNE, S.

3978 CANTRELL, C.

62 CHAMBERS, K.

3967 CHANG, S.

133 CHITIKOV, S.

154 CHOL, Y.

226 CONN, D.

3965 CORSON, A.

144 CROWN CYR, A.

76  CUTCHEN, S.

42  DAVIS, N. L.

4005 DE KOSINSKY, V.

160 DELANEY, E.

192 ESTABROOK, B.

STEP UP

THE DREAMER

TRABAL AT HEART

LAUNDRY DAY

THE WHALE (ETC.)

CURVE APPEAL 1V

LIVING FENCES

DESI

DANCING DEVIL

ERUPTION

UNTITLED

JOURNEY

BARCELONA

WHEN YOU ARE WEARY

ATTITUDE

NOR'EASTER

SPRING PATH

FISH MARKET ANCHOVIES

LAKE BLED BOATS

ITALIAN MARKET

BRIGHT BEFORE THE STORM

WAKE UP!

ACRYLIC

CERAMIC WIRE, FAUX

PEARLS

OIL

OIL

PRINTMAKING ETCHING

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

CERAMIC STONEWARE

PRINTMAKING MONOTYPE

ACRYLIC

OIL

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

MIXED MEDIA

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC ACRYLIC PAINT

ON GLASS

OIL

PRINTMAKING ETCHING

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC

$500

$1900

$5000

$525

$207

$650

$225

$300

$130

$150

$1200

$825

$900

$450

$700

$150

$650

$1500

$480

$500

$1400

$1200



120 FELKER, T.

23 FOGELS, A.

3823 FRIEDMAN, W.

3824 FRIEDMAN, R.

186 GERALIS, R.

3989 GOODROW, R.

54  GRISHAM, B.

3955 GROSSMAN, G.

201 GUENTHER, J.

204 GUENTHER, W.

124 GURIN, L.

3933 HALVORSEN, L.

3936 HAN, J.

182 HANFF, M.

171 HASSIG, L.

19  HEALD, C.

3878 HESS, C.

4013 HIBBARD, C.

3835 HIPSCHEN, P.

70 HOLz, L.

33 HOWREN, J.

41  KAMLOT, L.

BATHERS

CYMBALISM

GHOST TREES

ILLUSION

RED BIRD HOUSE

AN AWKWARD DANCE

BILL W'S TABLE

BALCONY COLUMNS

ROLLING HILLS

RED, WHITE, AND SILVER

BONES OF UTAH

CHICAGO SHORELINE

PROVENCE

HORSE HEAD

RICHMOND, VA

FLOODPLAIN MEADOW

BY THE COVE

AERIAL

SPRING STREET - WINTER

HINTS OF VENICE

BEALS ISLAND CAT

ARRIVAL

OIL

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

WATERCOLOR

DRAWING GRAPHITE

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL

PIGMENT PRINT

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL

PIGMENT PRINT

WATERCOLOR

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

PRINTMAKING MONOTYPE

ACRYLIC

OIL

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

$1200

$950

$200

$200

$600

$250

$700

$200

$225

$195

$750

$300

$300

$350

$285

$1000

$500

$1200

$450

$500

$650

$250



* 127

3922

3910

3948

209

3925

3906

3830

* 234

85

134

3837

28

3849

156

73

3949

3874

3920

220

KUMM MORRIS, K.

KUPFERBERG, H.

LACY, A.

LANDERKIN, L.

LEIBOWITZ, N.

LENCZOWSKI, S.

LEWIS, C.

LODGE, J.

MAKEPEACE, V.

MALLEY, S.

MANN, D.

MASHAW, J.

MCCUTCHEN, P.

MCELVANY-COONCE, J.

MINAIE, S.

MOHRMAN, K.

MORGAN, C.

NIELD, C. AND A. PICKETT,

E.

O'DONNELL, R.

OAXACA, T.

ONG, A.

PARSON, J.

PERSIMMONS OR ORANGES?

SUNRISE IN THE GREAT SMOKEY N.P. TN

VIEW FROM WATER TAXI

LAST GOLD BEFORE WINTER

OSAGE ORANGE TREE IN WINTER

AMERICAN VALET

IT TAKES TWO

COOL WATER II

LAYERS

HAVE YOU FRIENDED ME?

DREAM TIME

CLAIRE

CRACKLES 5

OUTDOOR CAFE IN THE PIAZZA

AURUM INTERSECTION

TINY ELEPHANT

VERONICA

GYPSY, GRACE & QUEENIE MARIE

KING FROG

PRIMAVERA

T. ROOSEVELT ISLAND U.S. NATIONAL PARK

CHILLIN' BERRY MOUNTAIN

WATERCOLOR $450
PHOTOGRAPHY $325
WATERCOLOR $500
PHOTOGRAPHY $200
ACRYLIC $450
WATERCOLOR $400
PRINTMAKING ETCHING/ $750
AQUATINT
ACRYLIC $2100
PHOTOGRAPHY INKJET PRINT $250
OIL $1400
PRINTMAKING INTAGLIE $235
ETCHING
SCULPTURE PLASTER CAST $5000
PHOTOGRAPHY $400
WATERCOLOR $395
GLASS $150
PHOTOGRAPHY $150
WATERCOLOR WATERCOLOR & $250
PASTEL PENCIL
ACRYLIC COLLAGE $2200
PRINTMAKING ETCHING $125
OIL $9000
WATERCOLOR $500
PHOTOGRAPHY $200



* 219

*

*

166

222

3934

3898

3854

3890

211

72

228

98

89

3860

159

3940

16

3847

45

3912

3973

3954

3962

PAWLIK, D.

PETERSON, J.

PETROFF, M.

PLOCH, J.

POWER, H.

PUZICK, P.

RABINOVITZ, M.

RAMSEY, N.

RAND, K.

REA, T.

ROOD, L.

ROSS, D.

ROWE, P.

ROYER, R.

RUPPERT, A.

RUSSILLO, L.

SANTIAGO, N.

SAOUR, G.

SAUNDERS, J.

SCHMITZ, K.

SEFTON, S.

SETZER, F.

ICARUS, WE KNEW YOU WELL

ON THE ROAD TO TAOS

FRAGMENTS OF GREECE I

JUN. 01

SPARKLING

ARCTIC EXPLORER

STILL LIFE WITH TRIFOLIATE ORANGES

WATERSHED: POTOMAC IMPRESSIONS

MAGIC SHOW

WHIMSY

ABANDONED

YELLOW & GREY ABSTRACT

SAILING IN THE BLUE SEA WHEN SUMMER

COMES

ADMONITION

RESTING

LOBLOLLIES

TAOS PUEBLO II

LINESCAPE

LONGING

THE NEW NORMAL

CATBIRD

OCTOBER DOGWOOD

SCULPTURE STONE

ACRYLIC

WATERCOLOR

SCULPTURE ALABASTER

ACRYLIC

MIXED MEDIA

WATERCOLOR

MIXED MEDIA

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

SCULPTURE FUSED GLASS

PRINTMAKING

PHOTOGRAPHY

SCULPTURE SOAPSTONE

INK AND CHINESE ON RICE PAPER

COLOR

ACRYLIC

MIXED MEDIA GRAPHITE, OIL,

WAX

DRAWING INK

PRINTMAKING MONOTYPE

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

$400

$300

$2000

$1600

$600

$400

$300

$375

$365

$600

$225

$390

$140

$350

$1400

$350

$850

$650

$500

$950

$150

$400



3928 SEYMOUR, P.

3986 SHAH, S.

3867 SITTIG, S.

6  SLITER, T.

191 SMITH, L.

52 SPELLMAN, G.

116 SPRINGWATER, K.

3856 STAIGER, M.

3950 STALUN, C.

3862 STEPURA, B.

256 STERN, P.

13 TILLMAN, S.

3956 TOOLEY, J.

225 TWYFORD, S.

215 VOROSMARTI, C.

3907 WALLACE, A.

151 WALLAR, G.

175 WALSH, K

64  WARDEN, B.

* 3893 WEST, C.

DAPPLE FACED HORSE

UNEXPLORED

OLD TOWN AT NIGHT

REACHING

NATURE'S ABSTRACT

THREE PEARS

SLOW MOTION, VENICE

MIGRATION #2

SPRING OVERFLOWING

EAGLES LANDING

FORM IN WHITE

EARTH, WIND & SKY

OHIO DRIVE

THE READER

MONEY PLANT SQUARED

PREP TIME

ORKNEY AND MIMOLETTE

POP UP POPPIES

FOUR-FIVE-FIVE-FOUR

BEEHIVE

PHOTOGRAPHY INFRARED

ACRYLIC

GOUACHE

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL

PIGMENT PRINT

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY DIGITAL

PHOTOGRAPH

FILM CHROMOGENIC

PHOTOGRAPHY PRINT

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

SCULPTURE PLASTER

COLLAGE

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

ACRYLIC INK

PASTEL

ACRYLIC ACRYLIC ON

PANEL

ACRYLIC

DRAWING MIXED MEDIA

MIXED MEDIA

$350

$1800

$170

$205

$250

$230

$295

$3600

$200

$300

$1900

$200

$275

$975

$450

$700

$700

$250

$600

$825



