48	ANTICO, J.	STEP UP	ACRYLIC	\$500
3844	AVILA-REYES, K.	THE DREAMER	CERAMIC WIRE, FAUX PEARLS	\$1900
140	AZIZ, S.	TRABAL AT HEART	OIL	\$5000
3983	BACHMAN, K.	LAUNDRY DAY	OIL	\$525
212	BARKER-BARZEL, V.	THE WHALE (ETC.)	PRINTMAKING ETCHING	\$207
137	BARTHELL, B.	CURVE APPEAL IV	ACRYLIC	\$650
169	BERNSTEIN, C.	LIVING FENCES	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$225
* 147	BRODFUEHRER, C.	DESI	WATERCOLOR	\$300
236	BROWNE, S.	DANCING DEVIL	CERAMIC STONEWARE	\$130
3978	CANTRELL, C.	ERUPTION	PRINTMAKING MONOTYPE	\$150
* 62	CHAMBERS, K.	UNTITLED	ACRYLIC	\$1200
3967	CHANG, S.	JOURNEY	OIL	\$825
133	CHITIKOV, S.	BARCELONA	ACRYLIC	\$900
154	CHOI, Y.	WHEN YOU ARE WEARY	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$450
* 226	CONN, D.	ATTITUDE	WATERCOLOR	\$700
3965	CORSON, A.	NOR'EASTER	MIXED MEDIA	\$150
144	CROWN CYR, A.	SPRING PATH	WATERCOLOR	\$650
76	CUTCHEN, S.	FISH MARKET ANCHOVIES	ACRYLIC ACRYLIC PAINT ON GLASS	\$1500
			011 02 100	
42	DAVIS, N. L.	LAKE BLED BOATS	OIL	\$480
		LAKE BLED BOATS ITALIAN MARKET		\$480 \$500
* 4005			OIL	

120	FELKER, T.	BATHERS	OIL	\$1200
23	FOGELS, A.	CYMBALISM	OIL	\$950
3823	FRIEDMAN, W.	GHOST TREES	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
3824	FRIEDMAN, R.	ILLUSION	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
186	GERALIS, R.	RED BIRD HOUSE	OIL	\$600
3989	GOODROW, R.	AN AWKWARD DANCE	WATERCOLOR	\$250
* 54	GRISHAM, B.	BILL W'S TABLE	DRAWING GRAPHITE	\$700
3955	GROSSMAN, G.	BALCONY COLUMNS	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PIGMENT PRINT	\$200
201	GUENTHER, J.	ROLLING HILLS	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$225
204	GUENTHER, W.	RED, WHITE, AND SILVER	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$195
124	GURIN, L.	BONES OF UTAH	OIL	\$750
3933	HALVORSEN, L.	CHICAGO SHORELINE	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PIGMENT PRINT	\$300
3936	HAN, J.	PROVENCE	WATERCOLOR	\$300
* 182	HANFF, M.	HORSE HEAD	WATERCOLOR	\$350
171	HASSIG, L.	RICHMOND, VA	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$285
19	HEALD, C.	FLOODPLAIN MEADOW	OIL	\$1000
3878	HESS, C.	BY THE COVE	PRINTMAKING MONOTYPE	\$500
4013	HIBBARD, C.	AERIAL	ACRYLIC	\$1200
3835	HIPSCHEN, P.	SPRING STREET - WINTER	OIL	\$450
70	HOLZ, L.	HINTS OF VENICE	WATERCOLOR	\$500
33	HOWREN, J.	BEALS ISLAND CAT	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$650
41	KAMLOT, L.	ARRIVAL	WATERCOLOR	\$250

*	127	KUMM MORRIS, K.	PERSIMMONS OR ORANGES?	WATERCOLOR	\$450
	3922	KUPFERBERG, H.	SUNRISE IN THE GREAT SMOKEY N.P. TN	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$325
*	93	LACY, A.	VIEW FROM WATER TAXI	WATERCOLOR	\$500
	3910	LANDERKIN, L.	LAST GOLD BEFORE WINTER	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
	3948	LEIBOWITZ, N.	OSAGE ORANGE TREE IN WINTER	ACRYLIC	\$450
	209	LENCZOWSKI, S.	AMERICAN VALET	WATERCOLOR	\$400
	3925	LEWIS, C.	IT TAKES TWO	PRINTMAKING ETCHING/ AQUATINT	\$750
	3906	LODGE, J.	COOL WATER II	ACRYLIC	\$2100
	3830	MAKEPEACE, V.	LAYERS	PHOTOGRAPHY INKJET PRINT	\$250
*	234	MALLEY, S.	HAVE YOU FRIENDED ME?	OIL	\$1400
	85	MANN, D.	DREAM TIME	PRINTMAKING INTAGLIE ETCHING	\$235
	134	MASHAW, J.	CLAIRE	SCULPTURE PLASTER CAST	\$5000
	3837	MCCUTCHEN, P.	CRACKLES 5	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$400
	28	MCELVANY-COONCE, J.	OUTDOOR CAFE IN THE PIAZZA	WATERCOLOR	\$395
	3849	MINAIE, S.	AURUM INTERSECTION	GLASS	\$150
	156	MOHRMAN, K.	TINY ELEPHANT	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$150
	73	Morgan, C.	VERONICA	WATERCOLOR WATERCOLOR & PASTEL PENCIL	\$250
	3949	NIELD, C. AND A. PICKETT, E.	GYPSY, GRACE & QUEENIE MARIE	ACRYLIC COLLAGE	\$2200
	1	O'DONNELL, R.	KING FROG	PRINTMAKING ETCHING	\$125
	3874	OAXACA, T.	PRIMAVERA	OIL	\$9000
	3920	ONG, A.	T. ROOSEVELT ISLAND U.S. NATIONAL PARK	WATERCOLOR	\$500
	220	PARSON, J.	CHILLIN' BERRY MOUNTAIN	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200

* 219 PAWLIK, D.	ICARUS, WE KNEW YOU WELL	SCULPTURE STONE	\$400
166 PETERSON, J.	ON THE ROAD TO TAOS	ACRYLIC	\$300
222 PETROFF, M.	FRAGMENTS OF GREECE I	WATERCOLOR	\$2000
3934 PLOCH, J.	JUN. 01	SCULPTURE ALABASTER	\$1600
3898 POWER, H.	SPARKLING	ACRYLIC	\$600
3854 PUZICK, P.	ARCTIC EXPLORER	MIXED MEDIA	\$400
3890 RABINOVITZ, M.	STILL LIFE WITH TRIFOLIATE ORANGES	WATERCOLOR	\$300
211 RAMSEY, N.	WATERSHED: POTOMAC IMPRESSIONS	MIXED MEDIA	\$375
72 RAND, K.	MAGIC SHOW	WATERCOLOR	\$365
228 REA, T.	WHIMSY	ACRYLIC	\$600
98 ROOD, L.	ABANDONED	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$225
89 ROSS, D.	YELLOW & GREY ABSTRACT	SCULPTURE FUSED GLASS	\$390
3860 ROWE, P.	Sailing in the blue sea when summer comes	PRINTMAKING	\$140
159 ROYER , R.	ADMONITION	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$350
* 3940 RUPPERT, A.	RESTING	SCULPTURE SOAPSTONE	\$1400
16 RUSSILLO, L.	LOBLOLLIES	INK AND CHINESE ON RICE PAPER COLOR	\$350
3847 SANTIAGO, N.	TAOS PUEBLO II	ACRYLIC	\$850
45 SAOUR, G.	LINESCAPE	MIXED MEDIA GRAPHITE, OIL, WAX	\$650
3912 SAUNDERS, J.	LONGING	DRAWING INK	\$500
** 3973 SCHMITZ, K.	THE NEW NORMAL	PRINTMAKING MONOTYPE	\$950
3954 SEFTON, S.	CATBIRD	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$150
3962 SETZER, F.	OCTOBER DOGWOOD	WATERCOLOR	\$400

3928 SEYMOUR, P.	DAPPLE FACED HORSE	PHOTOGRAPHY INFRARED	\$350
3986 SHAH, S.	UNEXPLORED	ACRYLIC	\$1800
3867 SITTIG, S.	OLD TOWN AT NIGHT	GOUACHE	\$170
6 SLITER, T.	REACHING	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PIGMENT PRINT	\$205
191 SMITH, L.	NATURE'S ABSTRACT	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$250
52 SPELLMAN, G.	THREE PEARS	PHOTOGRAPHY DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPH	\$230
116 SPRINGWATER, K.	SLOW MOTION, VENICE	FILM CHROMOGENIC PHOTOGRAPHY PRINT	\$295
3856 STAIGER, M.	MIGRATION #2	ACRYLIC	\$3600
3950 STALUN, C.	SPRING OVERFLOWING	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
3862 STEPURA, B.	EAGLES LANDING	OIL	\$300
256 STERN, P.	FORM IN WHITE	SCULPTURE PLASTER	\$1900
13 TILLMAN, S.	EARTH, WIND & SKY	COLLAGE	\$200
3956 TOOLEY, J.	OHIO DRIVE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$275
225 TWYFORD, S.	THE READER	OIL	\$975
215 VOROSMARTI, C.	MONEY PLANT SQUARED	ACRYLIC INK	\$450
3907 WALLACE, A.	PREP TIME	PASTEL	\$700
151 WALLAR, G.	ORKNEY AND MIMOLETTE	ACRYLIC ACRYLIC ON PANEL	\$700
175 WALSH, K	POP UP POPPIES	ACRYLIC	\$250
64 WARDEN, B.	FOUR-FIVE-FIVE-FOUR	DRAWING MIXED MEDIA	\$600
* 3893 WEST, C.	BEEHIVE	MIXED MEDIA	\$825